Higher performance and reliability
Fully compliance with all the latest international standards

20150320V01
VTORK Technology
Ordering Information:
VTS –  – 10C
Enclosure Type:
C series(Aluminum Die-Casting Housing,IP67 Enclosure)
CP series(Aluminum Die-Casting Housing,IP68 Water-proof)
ES series(316SS Housing,IP67/EExdIIBT6)
H series(Aluminum Die-Casting Housing,IP67/ExdIICT6 Explosion-proof)
K series(Aluminum Die-Casting Housing,IP67/ExdIIBT6 Explosion-proof)
KP series(Aluminum Die-Casting Housing,IP68 Water-proof)
F series(ABS Housing,IP65 Enclosure)
Note: H & K series switchboxes are approved by CE-ATEX
Mechanical Switch:
10 - 2xSPDT,mechanical type
11 - 3xSPDT,mechanical type(not available in A series enclosure)
12 - 4xSPDT,mechanical type(not available in A series enclosure)
13 - 2xDPDT,mechanical type(not available in A series enclosure)
14 - 2xSPDT+Potentiometer(not available in A series enclosure)
15 - 2xSPDT+Position Transmitter(4-20mADC output)
        (not available in A & C series enclosure)
Switch Type:
22 - P&F NBN5-F7-E2(3-wire,PNP/NO,IP67)
        (only used in F series enclosure)
Inductive Proximity Sensor
Blank - Stainless Steel(Standard)
Bracket Material:
VTS Valve Position Monitor (Limit Switchbox)
Hoi Luen Hardware Company Limited
Tel: (852) 23887282      Fax: (852)27709032      Sales@hoiluenhardware.com      www.hoiluenhardware.com